Calculite® HID Adjustable Accent C4T4GA-MHT4RS
Page 1 of 2 4 1/2" Aperture, T4.5, Ceramic Metal Halide, Glasslite, Spot
Job Information Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Lamp(s):
Notes:
Lightolier a Genlyte Thomas Company www.lightolier.com

with FCC Part 18 non-consumer limits, shut-down circuit at end of lamp life,
sound rating “A”, -5°F minimum starting temperature, Type 1 Outdoor rating.
Ballast ANSI Code Voltage Max. Amps Input Watts
20W MH M156 120/277 0.21/0.10 23
39W MH M130 120/277 0.39/0.17 44
70W MH M139 120/277 0.67/0.29 78
Options and Accessories
Chicago Plenum: Consult Factory
Labels
UL (Suitable for Wet Locations), CSA, I.B.E.W.
Ceiling Cutout: 5 1/8” (130mm) Dia.
For Complete Fixture Order: Glasslite Trim Kit + Spot Upper Reflector (MHT4RS) + Frame-In Kit. Each Sold Separately.
Glasslite Trim Kit + Spot Upper Reflector Frame-In Kit Lamp
C4T4GA + MHT4RS (Spot Upper Reflector)
Etched glass, with matching flange.
C4A20T4E1 Electronic 120V 20W T4.5 Ceramic MH
C4A20T4E2 Electronic 277V 20W T4.5 Ceramic MH
C4A39T4E1 Electronic 120V 39W T4.5 Ceramic MH
C4A39T4E2 Electronic 277V 39W T4.5 Ceramic MH
C4A70T4E1 Electronic 120V 70W T4.5 Ceramic MH
C4A70T4E2 Electronic 277V 70W T4.5 Ceramic MH
Spot
Upper Reflector
Calculite® HID Adjustable Accent C4T4GA-MHT4RS
Page 2 of 2 4 1/2" Aperture, T4.5, Ceramic Metal Halide, Glasslite, Spot